
rb                     LOKACIJE  

                 KONTEJNERI 

  papir  pet staklo Met/teks 

1 A. G. Matoša-Ruđera Boškovića     

2 A. RADIĆA - NIZ I i II  NE   

3 A. RADIĆA 7- hotel      

4 BASARIČEKOVA - TRŽNICA     

5 CIGLENSKA     

6 DONI BRVCI  NE NE  

7 G. KARLOVČANA- K. TOMISLAVA  NE NE  

8 GRKINSKA KOD DOMA PESKI    da 

9 I. ĐURIŠEVIĆA- K. TOMISLAVA     

10 KAIĆEV MOST     

11 KOLODVORSKA (GRAMINEA)  ne   

12 KUDRINKA-PRIMA     

13 M. GUPCA 83 ne NE NE  

14 MEĐAŠNA -NIKOLINO  ne   

15 MLINOKLAS     

16 OSNOVNA ŠKOLA     

17 P. ZRINSKOG -PEŠČENICA  NE NE  

18 PAVLA RADIĆA -cestari  ne   

19 POSLOVNI CENTAR    da 

20 RADNIČKA -  GROBLJE    da 

21 RADNIČKA – K.U.Đ.     

22 S. RADIĆA 102  NE NE  

23 S. RADIĆA 39 ( staza prema srednjoškolskom)     

24 ŠKURDIJEVA  NE NE  

25 TINA UJEVIĆA 17.     

26 UGAO S.RADIĆA I VINOGRADSKE 

(autobusni kolodvor) 

    

 ULICA B. JELAČIĆA -ÐURÐEVĆANKA     

 VRTIĆ     

  papir  pet staklo  

27 SUHA KATALENA-DRUŠTVENI DOM  NE   

28 SIROVA KATALENA-CENTAR VAGA     

29 BUDROVAC-ZADRUGA     

30 ČEPELOVAC,PLANINSKA 43-SLOGA     

31 MIČETINAC-BUSNA STANICA     

32 SEVEROVCI-BUSNA STANICA     

33 GRKINE-RASKRIŽJE  NE   

34 SV.ANA-KOD CRKVE     

      

35 Podravske Sesvete- vaga     

36 Podravske Sesvete- općina     

 Mekiš     

 Draganci     

37 Kalinovac - ŠKOLA     

38 KALINOVAC  -  Kut, muzej                

39 KALINOVAC  -  Kolodvorska     

40 KALINOVAC  -   Batinske     

41 KALINOVAC   -  Hrastova greda     

      

      



 

rb                     LOKACIJE  

                 KONTEJNERI serijski broj 

  papir plastika staklo metal 

1 UGAO S.RADIĆA I VINOGRADSKE 

(autobusni kolodvor) 

PA-001 PL-001 S-001  

2 S.RADIĆA 39 ( staza prema srednjoškolskom) PA-004 PL-004 S-004  

3 KAIĆEV MOST PA-016 PL-008 S-012  

4 ULICA B. JELAČIĆA -ÐURÐEVĆANKA PA-012 - S-008  

5 BASARIČEKOVA - TRŽNICA PA-024 PL-013 S-019  

6 POSLOVNI CENTAR PA-019 PL-010 S-015  

7 A.RADIĆA 7.  PA-022 PL-011 S-017  

8 GRKINSKA KOD DOMA PESKI PA-014 PL-007 S-010  

9 TINA UJEVIĆA 17. PA-003 PL-002 S-003  

10 RADNIČKA – K.U.Đ.  - -  

11 RADNIČKA -  GROBLJE PA-018 PL-009 S-014  

12 KOLODVORSKA (GRAMINEA) PA-010 - -  

13 CIGLENSKA PA-023 PL-012 S-018  

14 S. RADIĆA 102 PA-006 - -  

15 I. ĐURIŠEVIĆA- K. TOMISLAVA - - -  

16 P. ZRINSKOG -PEŠČENICA PA-021 - -  

17 MEĐAŠNA -NIKOLINO PA-015 - S-011  

18 KUDRINKA-PRIMA PA-013 PL-006 S-009  

19 M. GUPCA 83 - - -  

20 A. RADIĆA - NIZ I i II PA-020 - S-016  

21 G. KARLOVČANA- K. TOMISLAVA PA-017 - S-013  

22 R. BOŠKOVIĆA PA-005 PL-004 S-005  

23 DONI BRVCI PA-007 - -  

24 ŠKURDIJEVA PA-011 - -  

25 MLINOKLAS PA-009 PL-005 S-007  

26 PAVLA RADIĆA -cestari PA-008 - S-006  

 VRTIĆ PA-002    

 OSNOVNA ŠKOLA PA-025  S-021  

      

27 SUHA KATALENA-DRUŠTVENI DOM PA-028 PL-016 S-020  

28 SIROVA KATALENA-CENTAR VAGA PA-029 - -  

29 BUDROVAC-ZADRUGA PA-027 PL-015 S-024  

30 ČEPELOVAC,PLANINSKA 43-SLOGA PA-026 PL-014 S-022  

31 MIČETINAC-BUSNA STANICA     

32 SEVEROVCI-BUSNA STANICA     

33 GRKINE-RASKRIŽJE     

34 SV.ANA-KOD CRKVE     

      

35 Podravske Sesvete- vaga     

36 Podravske Sesvete- općina     

37 Mekiš     

38 Draganci     

39 Kalinovac - ŠKOLA     

40 KALINOVAC  -  Kut, muzej                

41 KALINOVAC  -  Kolodvorska     

42 KALINOVAC  -   Batinske     

43 KALINOVAC   -  Hrastova greda     
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rb                     LOKACIJE  

                 KONTEJNERI serijski broj 

  papir plastika staklo metal 

1 UGAO S.RADIĆA I VINOGRADSKE 

(autobusni kolodvor) 

PA-012 

 

PL-010 S-018  

2 S.RADIĆA 39 ( staza prema srednjoškolskom) PA-015 PL-002 S-004  

3 KAIĆEV MOST PA-025 PL-012 S-010  

4 ULICA B. JELAČIĆA -ÐURÐEVĆANKA PA-009 PL-013 S-019  

5 BASARIČEKOVA - TRŽNICA PA-018  S-012  

6 POSLOVNI CENTAR PA-002 PL-003 S-015  

7 A.RADIĆA 7.  PA-005 PL-008 S-008  

8 GRKINSKA KOD DOMA PESKI PA-017 PL-001 S-009  

9 TINA UJEVIĆA 17. PA-022 PL-006 S-003  

10 RADNIČKA – K.U.Đ.     

11 RADNIČKA -  GROBLJE PA-004 PL-007 S-014  

12 KOLODVORSKA (GRAMINEA) PA-001    

13 CIGLENSKA     

14 S. RADIĆA 102 PA-006    

15 I. ĐURIŠEVIĆA- K. TOMISLAVA PA-008  S-013  

16 P. ZRINSKOG -PEŠČENICA PA-021    

17 MEĐAŠNA -NIKOLINO PA-019  S-011  

18 KUDRINKA-PRIMA PA-014 PL-009 S-017  

19 M. GUPCA 83     

20 A. RADIĆA - NIZ I i II PA-024  S-016  

21 G. KARLOVČANA- K. TOMISLAVA PA-044  S-  

22 R. BOŠKOVIĆA PA-020 PL-004 S-005  

23 DONI BRVCI PA-010    

24 ŠKURDIJEVA PA-011    

25 MLINOKLAS PA-045 PL-022 S-035  

26 PAVLA RADIĆA -cestari PA-016  S-006  

 VRTIĆ PA-007  S-002  

 OSNOVNA ŠKOLA PA-023  S-021  

      

27 SUHA KATALENA-DRUŠTVENI DOM     

28 SIROVA KATALENA-CENTAR VAGA PA-013 PL-020 S-028  

29 BUDROVAC-ZADRUGA PA-027 PL-017 S-  

30 ČEPELOVAC,PLANINSKA 43-SLOGA PA-042 PL-014 S-029  

31 MIČETINAC-BUSNA STANICA PA-043 PL-021 S-030  

32 SEVEROVCI-BUSNA STANICA PA-032 PL-007 S-001  

33 GRKINE-RASKRIŽJE PA-030 PL-025   

34 SV.ANA-KOD CRKVE PA-040 PL-019 S-031  

      

35 Podravske Sesvete- vaga PA-036 PL-016 S-022  

36 Podravske Sesvete- općina PA-038 PL-019 S-024  

37 Mekiš PA-037 PL-017 S-023  

38 Draganci PA-035 PL-015 S-020  

39 Kalinovac - ŠKOLA PA-041 PL-021 S-027  

40 KALINOVAC  -  Kut, muzej            PA-040 PL-020 S-026  

41 KALINOVAC  -  Kolodvorska PA-039 PL-018 S-025  

42 KALINOVAC  -   Batinske PA-034 PL-014 S-007  

43 KALINOVAC   -  Hrastova greda PA-033 PL-011 S-001  

 


